
Tuesday 30th July to Friday 30th August 2024

THE GOONIES

IT
9pm

6.30pm

Maleficent

9pm

6.30pm

Ice Age

The Silence of the Lambs
9pm

6.30pm

9pm

6.30pm

Tuesday 6th August

9pm

6.30pm

THE GOONIES
Wednesday 7th August 

9pm

6.30pm

Thursday 8th August

9pm

6.30pm

Friday 9th August 

9pm

6.30pm

Tuesday 13th August

9pm

6.30pm

MEANGIRLS
Wednesday 14th August  

9pm

6.30pm

Thursday 15th August

9pm

6.30pm

Friday 16th August 

9pm

6.30pm

Tuesday 20th August  

9pm

6.30pm

Wednesday 21st August

DUNE
9pm

6.30pm

Thursday 22nd August

ANNABELLE
9pm

6.30pm

THE GOONIES
Friday 23rd August 

9pm

6.30pm

Tuesday 27th August

9pm

6.30pm

Wednesday 28th August 

9pm

6.30pm

THE GOONIES
Thursday 29th August

9pm

6.30pm

Friday 30th August 

THE DESCENT
9pm

6.30pm

BACK TO  
THE FUTURE

THE GREATEST 
SHOWMAN

THE DESCENT THE LOST BOYS

Labyrinth

28 Days Later ROCKY IV AS ABOVE 
SO BELOW THE DESCENT

THE GOONIESENCANTO

THE DESCENT

COCO

THE DESCENT

Labyrinth STAND BY ME

BILL & TED
,
S  

EXCELLENT ADVENTURE

THE CONJURING

THE LOST BOYS THE 
SHINING

STAR WARS: 
RETURN OF THE JEDI

HONOUR AMONG THIEVES

Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

Get your tickets now! 
visit kents-cavern.co.uk


